
Saale-Holzland-Kreis

Leichtathletik Kreismeisterschaften 2009

Gesamtleitung: KFA Leihtathletik des 
Saale-Holzland-Kreises

Ausrichter: SV Hermsdorf

Datum/Zeit: 22. August 2009 10:00 – 14:00 Uhr

Ort: Werner-Seelenbinder-Stadion
Hermsdorf

Zeitmessung: Zeitmessanlage des Mühltallaufvereins



LA-Kreismeisterschaften                                                    22.08.2009
KFA SHK u. SV Hermsdorf                                       W.-Seelenbinder Stadion

M07 u. jünger                                                          50m
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                          Leistung
   1    0 Brucha, Kevin             2002 SV Hermsdorf                       08,95 sec
   2    0 Matuschek, Lucas          2002 SV Hermsdorf                       09,26 sec
   3    0 Köber, Tobias             2002 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel                09,54 sec
   4    0 Reis, Fritz               2003 SV Hermsdorf                       10,38 sec
   5    0 Klas, Theo                2004 SV Hermsdorf                       12,77 sec

M07 u. jünger                                                      Weitsprung
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                          Leistung
   1    0 Brucha, Kevin             2002 SV Hermsdorf                          3,14 m
          3,14 () 2,95 () 3,12 ()  -   ()  -   ()  -   ()                                              
   2    0 Köber, Tobias             2002 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel                   2,73 m
          2,73 () 2,42 () 2,57 ()  -   ()  -   ()  -   ()                                              
   3    0 Matuschek, Lucas          2002 SV Hermsdorf                          2,63 m
          2,60 () 2,63 () 2,60 ()  -   ()  -   ()  -   ()                                              
   4    0 Reis, Fritz               2003 SV Hermsdorf                          2,29 m
          2,22 () 2,29 ()  -   ()  -   ()  -   ()  -   ()                                              
   5    0 Klas, Theo                2004 SV Hermsdorf                          2,19 m
          2,17 () 2,16 () 2,19 ()  -   ()  -   ()  -   ()                                              

M07 u. jünger                                                      Schlagball
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung
   1    0 Brucha, Kevin             2002 SV Hermsdorf                         24,00 m
          24,00 m 21,50 m 23,50 m   - - -
   2    0 Reis, Fritz               2003 SV Hermsdorf                         23,00 m
          23,00 m 21,00 m 22,50 m   - - -
   3    0 Köber, Tobias             2002 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel                  20,50 m
          16,00 m 17,50 m 20,50 m   - - -
   4    0 Matuschek, Lucas          2002 SV Hermsdorf                         18,50 m
          12,50 m 18,50 m 18,50 m   - - -
   5    0 Klas, Theo                2004 SV Hermsdorf                         12,50 m
          12,50 m 12,00 m 12,50 m   - - -

M08                                                                    50m
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                          Leistung
   1    0 Klobasa, Max Ole          2001 Mühltallaufverein                  08,30 sec
   2    0 Böhme, Paul               2001 SV Hermsdorf                       08,86 sec
  3    0 Krüger, Moritz            2001 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel                09,03 sec

   4    0 Ahrendt, Ben Oliver       2001 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel                09,08 sec
   5    0 Ziegenthaler, Paul-Johann 2001 SV Hermsdorf                       09,46 sec
   6    0 Daume, Philipp            2001 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel                09,69 sec
   7    0 Schorcht, Frederik        2001 Mühltallaufverein                  09,74 sec
   8    0 Nitsche, Maximilian       2001 Mühltallaufverein                  09,75 sec

M08                                                                  1000m
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung
   1    0 Ahrendt, Ben Oliver       2001 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel             03:59,28 min
   2    0 Klobasa, Max Ole          2001 Mühltallaufverein               04:03,83 min
   3    0 Böhme, Paul               2001 SV Hermsdorf                    04:24,90 min
   4    0 Ziegenthaler, Paul-Johann 2001 SV Hermsdorf                    04:38,07 min
   5    0 Nitsche, Maximilian       2001 Mühltallaufverein               04:46,28 min
   6    0 Schorcht, Frederik        2001 Mühltallaufverein               04:48,49 min
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KFA SHK u. SV Hermsdorf                                       W.-Seelenbinder Stadion

M08                                                                Weitsprung
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                        Leistung
   1    0 Klobasa, Max Ole          2001 Mühltallaufverein                     3,39 m
          3,19 () 3,37 () 3,39 ()  -   ()  -   ()  -   ()                                              
   2    0 Ahrendt, Ben Oliver       2001 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel                   3,06 m
          2,97 () 3,04 () 3,06 ()  -   ()  -   ()  -   ()                                              
   3    0 Ziegenthaler, Paul-Johann 2001 SV Hermsdorf                          2,95 m
          2,95 () 2,90 () 2,86 ()  -   ()  -   ()  -   ()                                              
   4    0 Krüger, Moritz            2001 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel                   2,94 m
          2,80 () 2,94 () 2,87 ()  -   ()  -   ()  -   ()                                       
   5    0 Böhme, Paul               2001 SV Hermsdorf                          2,86 m
          2,83 () 2,86 () 2,84 ()  -   ()  -   ()  -   ()                                              
   6    0 Daume, Philipp            2001 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel                   2,65 m
          2,65 () 2,39 ()  -   ()  -   ()  -   ()  -   ()                                              
   7    0 Schorcht, Frederik        2001 Mühltallaufverein                     2,50 m
          2,50 () 2,22 () 2,20 ()  -  ()  -   ()  -   ()                                              

M08                                                                Schlagball
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung
   1    0 Ahrendt, Ben Oliver       2001 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel                  36,50 m
          36,50 m 34,50 m 35,50 m   - - -
   2    0 Krüger, Moritz            2001 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel                  30,50 m
          27,00 m 30,50 m 27,50 m   - - -
   3    0 Klobasa, Max Ole          2001 Mühltallaufverein                    26,50 m

    26,50 m 20,50 m 25,50 m   - - -
   4    0 Böhme, Paul               2001 SV Hermsdorf                         25,00 m
          20,50 m 19,00 m 25,00 m   - - -
   5    0 Schorcht, Frederik        2001 Mühltallaufverein                    22,00 m
          22,00 m 17,50 m 20,50 m   - - -
   6    0 Ziegenthaler, Paul-Johann 2001 SV Hermsdorf                         20,50 m
          20,50 m 17,00 m 19,00 m   - - -
   7    0 Nitsche, Maximilian       2001 Mühltallaufverein                    19,50 m
          15,00 m 19,50 m 17,00 m   - - -
   8    0 Daume, Philipp            2001 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel                  14,00 m
          12,50 m 14,00 m 12,50 m   - - -

M09                                                  50m
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                          Leistung
   1    0 Poller, Tom               2000 SV Hermsdorf                       08,62 sec
   2    0 Waldstädt, Nick           2000 SV Hermsdorf                       08,70 sec
   3    0 Geiling, Florian          2000 FSV Grün-Weiß Stadtroda            09,22 sec
   4    0 Plath, Jonas              2000 SV Hermsdorf                       09,34 sec
   5    0 Prüfer, Leopold           2000 SV Hermsdorf                       09,78 sec

M09                                                                  1000m
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung
   1    0 Waldstädt, Nick           2000 SV Hermsdorf                    04:27,49 min
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M09                                    Weitsprung
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                          Leistung
   1    0 Waldstädt, Nick           2000 SV Hermsdorf                          3,18 m
          3,14 () 3,13 () 3,18 ()  -   ()  -   ()  -   ()                                              
   2    0 Poller, Tom               2000 SV Hermsdorf                          3,04 m
          2,96 () 3,04 () 2,85 ()  -   ()  -   ()  -   ()                                             
   3    0 Plath, Jonas              2000 SV Hermsdorf                          2,96 m
          2,73 () 2,96 () 2,89 ()  -   ()  -   ()  -   ()                                              
   4    0 Geiling, Florian          2000 FSV Grün-Weiß Stadtroda               2,73 m
          2,73 () 2,54 () 2,66 ()  -   ()  -   ()  -   ()                                              
   5    0 Prüfer, Leopold           2000 SV Hermsdorf                          2,60 m
          2,60 () 2,06 () 2,50 ()  -   ()  -   ()  -   ()                                              

M09                                                                Schlagball
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung
   1    0 Plath, Jonas              2000 SV Hermsdorf                         28,00 m
          23,50 m 28,00 m 26,00 m   - - -
   2    0 Prüfer, Leopold           2000 SV Hermsdorf                         25,50 m
          25,50 m 25,50 m 17,00 m   - - -
   3    0 Geiling, Florian          2000 FSV Grün-Weiß Stadtroda              25,50 m

  24,50 m 25,50 m 23,00 m   - - -
   4    0 Poller, Tom               2000 SV Hermsdorf                         25,00 m
          17,50 m 22,50 m 25,00 m   - - -
   5    0 Waldstädt, Nick           2000 SV Hermsdorf                         18,50 m
          14,00 m 15,50 m 18,50 m   - - -

M10                                                                    50m
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                          Leistung
   1    0 Pfeffer, Patrick          1999 SV Hermsdorf                       08,76 sec
   2    0 Göbler, Julien            1999 SSV F.-Schiller-Gymnasium          08,80 sec
   3    0 Schmidt, Paul             1999 SV Hermsdorf                       08,88 sec
   4    0 Clauß, Jonatan            1999 FSV Grün-Weiß Stadtroda            09,35 sec

M10                                                                  1000m
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung
   1    0 Clauß, Jonatan            1999 FSV Grün-Weiß Stadtroda         03:53,79 min
   2    0 Göbler, Julien            1999 SSV F.-Schiller-Gymnasium       03:55,89 min
   3    0 Pfeffer, Patrick          1999 SV Hermsdorf                    04:00,66 min
   4    0 Jäckle, Sebastian         1999 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel             05:12,36 min

M10                                                                Weitsprung
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                          Leistung
   1    0 Pfeffer, Patrick          1999 SV Hermsdorf                          3,14 m
          2,97 () 3,08 () 2,97 () 3,08 () 3,12 () 3,14 ()                                              
   2    0 Göbler, Julien            1999 SSV F.-Schiller-Gymnasium             3,10 m
          3,05 () 2,98 () 3,09 () 3,09 () 3,10 () 2,49 ()                                              
   3    0 Thieme, Florian           1999 Mühltallaufverein                     3,02 m
          2,96 () 3,02 () 2,86 ()  -   () 2,96 () 2,94 ()         
   4    0 Schmidt, Paul             1999 SV Hermsdorf                          2,97 m
          2,78 () 2,65 () 2,71 () 2,75 () 2,97 () 2,88 ()                                              
   5    0 Clauß, Jonatan            1999 FSV Grün-Weiß Stadtroda               2,96 m
          2,92 ()  -   () 2,96 () 2,96 () 2,74 () 2,73 ()                                              
   6    0 Jäckle, Sebastian         1999 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel                   2,62 m

  2,62 () 2,62 () 2,50 () 2,44 () 2,53 () 2,55 ()                                              
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M10                                                                Schlagball
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung
   1    0 Schmidt, Paul             1999 SV Hermsdorf                         34,00 m
          34,00 m 34,00 m 30,00 m 28,50 m 25,00 m 28,50 m                                                                        
   2    0 Thieme, Florian           1999 Mühltallaufverein                    24,00 m
          16,50 m 21,00 m 24,00 m 23,50 m 22,00 m 21,00 m                                                                        
   3    0 Jäckle, Sebastian         1999 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel                  16,00 m
          16,00 m 10,00 m 13,00 m 14,50 m 14,50 m 14,00 m     

M11                                                                    50m
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                          Leistung
   1    0 Schwabe, Maximilian       1998 SV Hermsdorf                       08,03 sec
   2    0 Ulrich, Jonathan          1998 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel                08,19 sec
   3    0 Aschenbrenner, Tom        1998 SV Hermsdorf                       08,34 sec
   4    0 Waldstädt, Tim            1998 SV Hermsdorf                       08,44 sec
   5    0 Geffarth, Moritz          1998 SV Hermsdorf                       09,02 sec
   6    0 Zimmermann, Nick          1998 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel                09,03 sec

M11        1000m
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung
   1    0 Waldstädt, Tim            1998 SV Hermsdorf                    03:45,20 min
   2    0 Aschenbrenner, Tom        1998 SV Hermsdorf                    04:06,82 min

M11                                                                Weitsprung
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                          Leistung
   1    0 Schwabe, Maximilian       1998 SV Hermsdorf                          3,94 m
          3,88 () 3,70 () 3,93 () 3,94 () 3,70 () 3,93 ()                                              
   2    0 Waldstädt, Tim            1998 SV Hermsdorf                          3,92 m
          3,92 () 3,77 () 3,80 () 3,88 () 3,86 () 3,62 ()                                              
   3    0 Ulrich, Jonathan          1998 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel                   3,89 m
          3,80 () 3,89 () 3,56 () 3,71 () 3,57 () 3,79 ()                                              
   4    0 Zimmermann, Nick          1998 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel                   3,68 m
          3,54 () 3,68 () 3,57 () 3,51 () 3,37 () 3,28 ()                                              
   5    0 Geffarth, Moritz          1998 SV Hermsdorf                          3,65 m
          3,22 () 3,43 () 3,65 () 3,50 () 3,51 () 3,59 ()                                              
   6    0 Aschenbrenner, Tom        1998 SV Hermsdorf                          3,10 m
          2,92 () 3,03 () 3,10 () 2,95 () 2,91 () 2,71 ()                                              

M11                                                                Schlagball
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung
   1    0 Ulrich, Jonathan          1998 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel                  43,00 m
          40,50 m 43,00 m 40,50 m 42,50 m 39,50 m 39,00 m                                                                    
   2    0 Schwabe, Maximilian       1998 SV Hermsdorf                         38,00 m
          37,50 m 33,00 m 35,50 m 38,00 m 33,50 m 37,00 m                                                                      
   3    0 Zimmermann, Nick          1998 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel                  34,50 m
          29,50 m 29,50 m 34,50 m 33,00 m 33,00 m 29,50 m                                                                    
   4    0 Geffarth, Moritz          1998 SV Hermsdorf                         26,50 m
            x     24,00 m   x     26,50 m 22,00 m 16,00 m                                                                      

M12                                                                    75m
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein            Leistung
   1    0 Reis, Felix               1997 SV Hermsdorf                       11,03 sec
   2    0 Herrmann, Veit            1997 SV Hermsdorf                       11,33 sec
   3    0 Bettermann, Hans          1997 SV Hermsdorf                       11,49 sec
   4    0 Wolfram, Lukas            1997 Mühltallaufverein                  11,52 sec
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M12                                                                  1000m
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung
   1    0 Wolfram, Lukas            1997 Mühltallaufverein               03:55,69 min

M12                                                                Weitsprung
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                          Leistung
   1    0 Reis, Felix               1997 SV Hermsdorf                          4,44 m
          4,44 () 4,34 ()  -   () 4,10 () 4,09 () 4,11 ()                                              
   2    0 Herrmann, Veit            1997 SV Hermsdorf                          3,87 m
          3,87 () 3,32 () 3,86 ()  -   () 3,75 () 3,83 ()                                              
   3    0 Bettermann, Hans          1997 SV Hermsdorf                          3,60 m
          3,32 ()  -   () 3,31 () 3,50 () 3,60 ()  -   ()                                 
   4    0 Wolfram, Lukas            1997 Mühltallaufverein                     2,93 m
          2,93 ()  -   ()  -   ()  -   ()  -   ()  -   ()                                              

M12                                                 Hochsprung
Pltz StNr Name, Vorname             GebJ Verein                              Leistung
   1    0 Reis, Felix               1997 SV Hermsdorf                          1,43 m
 1,10 1,15 1,20 1,25 1,30 1,35 1,40 1,43 1,45    

-    o    o    xo   xo   o    xxo  o    xxx                              

   2    0 Bettermann, Hans          1997 SV Hermsdorf                          1,35 m
 1,10 1,15 1,20 1,25 1,30 1,35 1,40                                        
  o    o    o    o    o    xo   xxx                                        

M12                                                                      Ball
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung
   1    0 Reis, Felix               1997 SV Hermsdorf                         57,00 m
          57,00 m 55,50 m 56,50 m 54,50 m 56,00 m   -
   2    0 Herrmann, Veit            1997 SV Hermsdorf                         36,00 m
          32,50 m 28,00 m 30,00 m 33,50 m 36,00 m 35,00 m                                                                        

3    0 Pettermann, Hans          1997 SV Hermsdorf                         32,00 m
          32,00 m 30,00 m 31,50 m 30,00 m 25,50 m 32,00 m                                                                        

M12                                        Kugel
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung
   1    0 Reis, Felix               1997 SV Hermsdorf                          6,87 m
           6,51 m  6,87 m   - - - -

M13                                                                    75m
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                          Leistung
   1    0 Bräuner, Till             1996 SV Hermsdorf                       11,35 sec
   2    0 Matuschek, Benjamin       1996 SV Hermsdorf                       11,63 sec
   3    0 Putze, Felix              1996 FSV Grün-Weiß Stadtroda            11,75 sec

M13                                                                  1000m
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung
   1    0 Putze, Felix              1996 FSV Grün-Weiß Stadtroda         03:30,70 min

M13                                                                Weitsprung
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                          Leistung
   1    0 Matuschek, Benjamin       1996 SV Hermsdorf                          3,72 m

-   () 3,72 () 3,52 ()  -   () 3,43 ()  -   ()                                              
   2    0 Bräuner, Till             1996 SV Hermsdorf                          3,58 m
          3,55 () 3,58 ()  -   ()  -   ()  -  ()  -   ()                                              
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M13                    Ball
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung
   1    0 Matuschek, Benjamin       1996 SV Hermsdorf                         30,50 m
          29,50 m 30,50 m 24,00 m 27,50 m 25,50 m 27,00 m                                                                    

M14                                                                   100m
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                  Leistung
   1    0 Schroeckh, Ruben          1995 SV Hermsdorf                       12,88 sec

M14                                                                     Speer
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung
   1    0 Schroeckh, Ruben          1995 SV Hermsdorf                         29,71 m
          24,98 m 23,61 m 29,71 m   - - -

M15             100m
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                          Leistung
   1    0 Hüttenrauch, Hendrik      1994 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel                13,35 sec

M15          Weitsprung
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                          Leistung
   1    0 Hüttenrauch, Hendrik      1994 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel                   4,91 m

4,91 ()  -   () 4,53 ()  -   () 4,69 () 4,60 ()                                              

M16/17                                                                800m
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung
   1    0 Blümling, Christopher     1992 SV Hermsdorf                    02:02,43 min

M16/17                                                               3000m
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung
   1    0 Bauer, Paul               1992 SV Hermsdorf                    10:22,73 min
   2    0 Raabe, Tom                1993 SV Hermsdorf                    10:53,84 min

M16/17                                                                Kugel
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung
   1    0 Geithner, Maximilian      1993 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel                  14,00 m
          14,00 m   - - -     13,90 m 13,97 m          

M18/19                                                                100m
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                          Leistung
   1    0 Haase, Matthias           1990 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel                13,05 sec

M18/19                                                             Weitsprung
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                          Leistung
   1    0 Häusler, Daniel           1990 SV Hermsdorf                          5,23 m

-   ()  -   () 5,13 () 5,23 () 4,95 ()  -   ()                                              

M18/19                                                             Hochsprung
Pltz StNr Name, Vorname             GebJ Verein                              Leistung
   1    0 Häusler, Daniel           1990 SV Hermsdorf                          1,60 m
 1,30 1,35 1,40 1,45 1,50 1,55 1,60 1,63                                   

- -    o    o    o    o    xo   xxx                                   

M18/19                                                                  Speer
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung
   1    0 Häusler, Daniel           1990 SV Hermsdorf                         37,77 m
          37,77 m 37,10 m   x       - - -
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M20                                                   100m
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                          Leistung
   1    0 Stettner, Ronald          1989 SV Hermsdorf                       12,97 sec
   2    0 Enke, Stefan              1982 SV Hermsdorf                       14,19 sec

M20                                                                Weitsprung
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                          Leistung
   1    0 Häusler, Thomas           1987 SV Hermsdorf                          5,55 m

-   () 5,55 () 5,50 () 5,54 () 5,37 () 5,33 ()                                              

M20                                                                Hochsprung
Pltz StNr Name, Vorname             GebJ Verein                              Leistung
   1    0 Häusler, Thomas           1987 SV Hermsdorf                          1,70 m
 1,30 1,35 1,40 1,45 1,50 1,55 1,60 1,63 1,66 1,68 1,70 1,72               
  o    -    o    o    o    xo   o    xo   o    o    xxo  xxx               

M20                                                                     Kugel
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung
   1    0 Enke, Stefan              1982 SV Hermsdorf                          8,62 m
           7,95 m  8,62 m  8,29 m  8,48 m  8,45 m  7,80 m                                                                 

M20                                                                     Speer
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung
   1    0 Häusler, Thomas           1987 SV Hermsdorf                         41,08 m
          36,99 m 40,06 m 41,08 m   - - -
   2    0 Enke, Stefan              1982 SV Hermsdorf                         25,74 m

-     21,21 m 25,74 m   - - -

M35                                                                   100m
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                          Leistung
   1    0 Jost, Steffen             1972 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel                14,75 sec

M35                                                                  3000m
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung
   1    0 Kirsch-Pfeffer, Tino      1973 SV Hermsdorf                    10:30,97 min
   2    0 Hammerl, Sven             1974 SV Hermsdorf                    11:27,44 min
   3    0 Jost, Steffen             1972 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel             12:15,28 min

M35                                                                Weitsprung
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                          Leistung
   1    0 Brucha, Thomas            1974 SV Hermsdorf                          5,48 m
          5,43 () 5,44 ()  -   ()  -   () 5,48 ()  -   ()              
   2    0 Hammerl, Sven             1974 SV Hermsdorf                          4,59 m
          4,34 () 4,42 () 4,59 () 3,76 () 3,76 () 4,06 ()                                              
   3    0 Jost, Steffen             1972 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel                   4,13 m
          3,82 () 3,65 () 4,13 ()  -   ()  -   ()  -   ()                                              

M35                                                                Hochsprung
Pltz StNr Name, Vorname             GebJ Verein                              Leistung
   1    0 Brucha, Thomas            1974 SV Hermsdorf                          1,60 m
 1,30 1,35 1,40 1,45 1,50 1,55 1,60 1,63                                   

- -    o    -   o    -    xxo  xxx                                   
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M35                                                                     Kugel
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung
   1    0 Brucha, Thomas            1974 SV Hermsdorf                          9,42 m
           8,49 m   -      8,40 m  8,84 m  9,30 m  9,42 m                                                                     
   2    0 Jost, Steffen             1972 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel                   8,65 m
           8,45 m  7,90 m   -      8,65 m  8,28 m   x                                                                        
   3    0 Hammerl, Sven             1974 SV Hermsdorf                          7,78 m
           7,77 m  7,33 m  7,60 m  7,78 m  7,76 m  7,38 m                                                                 

M35                                                                     Speer
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung
   1    0 Brucha, Thomas            1974 SV Hermsdorf                         39,78 m
          26,50 m 39,78 m 32,11 m   - - -
   2    0 Jost, Steffen             1972 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel                  29,97 m
          25,42 m 28,04 m 29,97 m   - - -

M40                                                                   100m
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                          Leistung
   1    0 Blümling, Uwe             1968 SV Hermsdorf                       13,20 sec

M40                                                                Weitsprung
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                          Leistung
   1    0 Blümling, Uwe             1968 SV Hermsdorf                          4,67 m
          4,48 () 4,45 ()  -   () 4,67 () 4,57 () 4,47 ()                                              

M40                                                                     Kugel
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung
   1    0 Estel, Jörg               1965 SV Hermsdorf                         10,80 m
          10,67 m 10,80 m   - -     10,30 m 10,30 m                                                                     
   2    0 Blümling, Uwe             1968 SV Hermsdorf                          7,95 m
           7,72 m  7,17 m  7,69 m  7,95 m  7,72 m  7,87 m                                                                

M40                                                             Speer
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung
   1    0 Blümling, Uwe             1968 SV Hermsdorf                         33,39 m
          26,85 m   x     33,39 m   - - -

M60                                                                     Kugel
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung
   1    0 Hopfmann, Manfred         1945 SV Hermsdorf                          6,85 m
           6,75 m   -      6,85 m  6,14 m   x       x                                                                       
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KFA SHK u. SV Hermsdorf                                       W.-Seelenbinder Stadion

W07 u. jünger                                                          50m
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein         Leistung
   1    0 Herrmann, Shannon         2002 SV Hermsdorf                       09,12 sec
   2    0 Thier, Helene             2003 SV Hermsdorf                       09,39 sec
   3    0 Carius, Vanessa           2002 SV Hermsdorf                       09,44 sec
   4    0 Tröbst, Julia             2002 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel                09,55 sec
   5    0 Winkler, Tessa            2003 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel                09,89 sec
   6    0 Tröbst, Marie             2002 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel                09,99 sec
   7    0 Zosel, Amelie             2002 FSV Grün-Weiß Stadtroda            10,67 sec

W07 u. jünger                                                      Weitsprung
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein  Leistung
   1    0 Thier, Helene             2003 SV Hermsdorf                          2,72 m
          2,72 () 2,60 () 2,45 ()  -   ()  -   ()  -   ()                                              
   2    0 Tröbst, Julia             2002 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel                   2,65 m
          2,37 () 2,65 () 2,53 ()  -   ()  -   ()  -   ()                                              
   3    0 Carius, Vanessa           2002 SV Hermsdorf                          2,51 m

   2,51 () 2,42 () 2,50 ()  -   ()  -   ()  -   ()                                              
   4    0 Herrmann, Shannon         2002 SV Hermsdorf                          2,48 m
          2,48 () 2,46 () 2,39 ()  -   ()  -   ()  -   ()                
   5    0 Winkler, Tessa            2003 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel                   2,34 m
          2,25 () 2,34 () 2,25 ()  -   ()  -   ()  -   ()                                              
   6    0 Zosel, Amelie             2002 FSV Grün-Weiß Stadtroda               2,23 m
          2,21 () 2,23 ()  x   ()  -   ()  -   ()  -   ()                                              
   7    0 Tröbst, Marie             2002 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel                   2,11 m
          2,03 () 2,11 ()  x   ()  -   ()  -   ()  -   ()                                              

W07 u. jünger                                                      Schlagball
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung
   1    0 Carius, Vanessa           2002 SV Hermsdorf                         15,00 m
          14,00 m 15,00 m 13,00 m   - - -
   2    0 Thier, Helene             2003 SV Hermsdorf                         14,00 m
          14,00 m 13,00 m 12,50 m   - - -
   3    0 Herrmann, Shannon         2002 SV Hermsdorf                         14,00 m
          10,50 m  9,00 m 14,00 m   - - -
   4    0 Tröbst, Julia             2002 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel                  10,50 m

10,00 m  9,00 m 10,50 m   - - -
   5    0 Winkler, Tessa            2003 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel                   8,50 m
           8,50 m   x      6,00 m   - - -

W08                                                                    50m
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                          Leistung
   1    0 Voigt, Alina              2001 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel                08,89 sec
   2    0 Schmidt, Lara             2001 SV Hermsdorf                       08,93 sec
   3    0 Schütte, Shiva            2001 SV Hermsdorf                       09,65 sec
   4    0 Köhler, Frederike         2001 FSV Grün-Weiß Stadtroda            09,73 sec
   5    0 Richter, Charlotte        2001 SV Hermsdorf                       10,06 sec
   6    0 Unger, Salome             2001 SV Hermsdorf                       10,37 sec
   7    0 Thalmann, Lea             2001 FSV Grün-Weiß Stadtroda            10,72 sec

W08                                                                   800m
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung
   1    0 Richter, Charlotte        2001 SV Hermsdorf                    03:28,59 min
   2    0 Schmidt, Lara             2001 SV Hermsdorf                    03:33,88 min
   3    0 Unger, Salome             2001 SV Hermsdorf                    03:39,32 min
   4    0 Schütte, Shiva            2001 SV Hermsdorf                    03:41,01 min
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KFA SHK u. SV Hermsdorf                                       W.-Seelenbinder Stadion

W08                                                                Weitsprung
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                          Leistung
   1    0 Schmidt, Lara             2001 SV Hermsdorf                          3,18 m
          3,18 () 3,03 () 3,08 ()  -   ()  -   ()  -   ()                                              
   2    0 Voigt, Alina              2001 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel                   2,77 m
          2,77 () 2,55 () 2,65 ()  -   () -   ()  -   ()                                              
   3    0 Schütte, Shiva            2001 SV Hermsdorf                          2,71 m
          2,55 () 2,47 () 2,71 ()  -   ()  -   ()  -   ()                                              

4    0 Richter, Charlotte        2001 SV Hermsdorf                          2,67 m
          2,67 () 2,57 () 2,53 ()  -   ()  -   ()  -   ()                                              
   5    0 Köhler, Frederike         2001 FSV Grün-Weiß Stadtroda               2,56 m
          2,44 () 2,51 () 2,56 ()  -   ()  -   ()  -   ()                                              
   6    0 Unger, Salome             2001 SV Hermsdorf                          2,40 m
          2,40 () 1,95 () 2,29 ()  -   ()  -   () -   ()                                              
   7    0 Thalmann, Lea             2001 FSV Grün-Weiß Stadtroda               2,08 m
          2,08 () 2,05 () 2,06 ()  -   ()  -   ()  -   ()                                              

W08        Schlagball
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung
   1    0 Schmidt, Lara             2001 SV Hermsdorf                         23,00 m

  23,00 m 20,50 m 23,00 m   - - -
   2    0 Richter, Charlotte        2001 SV Hermsdorf                         19,00 m
          17,50 m 19,00 m 16,00 m   - - -
   3    0 Schütte, Shiva            2001 SV Hermsdorf                         16,50 m
          10,00 m 15,00 m 16,50 m   - - -
   4    0 Unger, Salome             2001 SV Hermsdorf                         16,00 m
          15,00 m 15,00 m 16,00 m   - - -

W09                                                                    50m
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                          Leistung
   1    0 Meynhardt, Alexandra      2000 FSV Grün-Weiß Stadtroda            08,30 sec
   2    0 Treu, Michelle            2000 FSV Grün-Weiß Stadtroda            08,62 sec
   3    0 Teichmann, Sina           2000 SV Hermsdorf                       08,75 sec
   4    0 Oberbach, Emma            2000 SV Hermsdorf                       08,95 sec
   5    0 Zosel, Hanna              2000 FSV Grün-Weiß Stadtroda            09,97 sec

W09                                                                Weitsprung
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein        Leistung
   1    0 Oberbach, Emma            2000 SV Hermsdorf                          3,30 m
          2,99 () 3,30 () 3,25 ()  -   ()  -   ()  -   ()                                              
   2    0 Meynhardt, Alexandra      2000 FSV Grün-Weiß Stadtroda               3,30 m
          2,97 () 3,16 () 3,30 ()  -   ()  -   ()  -   ()                                              
   3    0 Teichmann, Sina           2000 SV Hermsdorf                          3,17 m
          3,17 () 3,13 () 3,17 ()  -   ()  -   ()  -   ()                                              
   4    0 Treu, Michelle            2000 FSV Grün-Weiß Stadtroda               3,11 m
          2,95 () 3,05 () 3,11 ()  -   ()  -   ()  -   ()                       
   5    0 Wolfram, Anna-Luisa       2000 Mühltallaufverein                     2,60 m
          2,28 () 2,60 () 2,10 ()  -   ()  -   ()  -   ()                                              
   6    0 Zosel, Hanna              2000 FSV Grün-Weiß Stadtroda               2,47 m
          2,47 () 2,30 () 2,46 ()  -   ()  -   ()  -   ()                                              
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W09                                                                Schlagball
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung
   1    0 Oberbach, Emma            2000 SV Hermsdorf                         23,50 m
          20,50 m 18,00 m 23,50 m   - - -
   2    0 Meynhardt, Alexandra      2000 FSV Grün-Weiß Stadtroda              18,50 m
          18,50 m 18,00 m 17,00 m   - - -
   3    0 Treu, Michelle            2000 FSV Grün-Weiß Stadtroda              16,00 m

       14,00 m 16,00 m 15,50 m   - - -
   4    0 Teichmann, Sina           2000 SV Hermsdorf                         15,00 m
          15,00 m 14,50 m 14,50 m   - - -

W10                                                                    50m
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                          Leistung
   1    0 Staps, Sophia             1999 FSV Grün-Weiß Stadtroda            08,08 sec
   2    0 Grund, Julia              1999 SV Hermsdorf                       08,86 sec
   3    0 Schweder, Josephine       1999 Mühltallaufverein                  08,90 sec
   4    0 Dämmrich, Celine          1999 SV Hermsdorf                       08,92 sec
   5    0 Hensel, Tina              1999 SV Hermsdorf                       09,00 sec
   6    0 Köber, Antonia            1999 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel                09,19 sec

W10                                                                   800m
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung
   1    0 Grund, Julia              1999 SV Hermsdorf                    03:07,03 min
   2    0 Staps, Sophia             1999 FSV Grün-Weiß Stadtroda         03:12,38 min
   3    0 Schweder, Josephine       1999 Mühltallaufverein               03:13,76 min
   4    0 Hensel, Tina              1999 SV Hermsdorf                    03:26,69 min

W10                                                                Weitsprung
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                          Leistung
   1    0 Grund, Julia              1999 SV Hermsdorf                          3,23 m
          3,23 () 3,16 () 3,12 () 3,10 () 3,09 () 3,15 ()                                              
   2    0 Dämmrich, Celine          1999 SV Hermsdorf                          3,18 m
          3,18 () 3,09 ()  x   () 3,11 () 3,15 ()  x   ()                                              
   3    0 Hensel, Tina              1999 SV Hermsdorf                          3,07 m
          2,91 ()  x   () 2,99 () 3,07 () 3,02 () 3,00 ()                                              
   4    0 Schweder, Josephine       1999 Mühltallaufverein                     3,01 m
          3,01 () 2,94 () 2,73 () 2,75 () 2,61 () 2,73 ()                                              
   5    0 Köber, Antonia            1999 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel                   2,98 m
           x   () 2,98 ()  x   ()  x   () 2,98 () 2,82 ()                                              

W10                                                                Schlagball
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung
   1    0 Grund, Julia              1999 SV Hermsdorf                         32,00 m
          28,50 m 28,50 m 29,00 m 32,00 m 26,50 m 31,50 m                                                                    
   2    0 Köber, Antonia            1999 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel                  22,50 m
          17,50 m 18,00 m 21,00 m 18,00 m 19,50 m 22,50 m                                                                      
   3    0 Dämmrich, Celine          1999 SV Hermsdorf                         17,50 m
          15,50 m 17,50 m 11,00 m 17,00 m 16,50 m 16,50 m                                                                    

W11                                                                    50m
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                          Leistung
   1    0 Winkler, Tabea            1998 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel                07,68 sec
   2    0 Amberg, Jule              1998 SV Hermsdorf                       08,28 sec
   3    0 Blümling, Laura           1998 SV Hermsdorf                       08,40 sec
   4    0 Düball, Verena            1998 SV Hermsdorf                       08,48 sec
   5    0 Palutke, Theresa          1998 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel                08,59 sec

 6    0 Blümling, Anna            1998 SV Hermsdorf                       09,03 sec
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KFA SHK u. SV Hermsdorf                                       W.-Seelenbinder Stadion

W11                                                                   800m

Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung
   1    0 Blümling, Laura           1998 SV Hermsdorf                    02:48,58 min
   2    0 Blümling, Anna            1998 SV Hermsdorf                    03:03,76 min
   3    0 Palutke, Theresa          1998 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel             03:15,31 min

W11                                                                Weitsprung
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                          Leistung
   1    0 Winkler, Tabea            1998 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel                   4,23 m
          4,23 () 4,11 () 4,21 ()  -   () 3,92 () 4,13 ()                 
   2    0 Amberg, Jule              1998 SV Hermsdorf                          3,87 m
          3,66 ()  x   () 3,81 ()  x   () 3,87 ()  x   ()                                              
   3    0 Düball, Verena            1998 SV Hermsdorf                          3,66 m
          3,55 () 3,57 () 3,66 () 3,54 () 3,58 () 3,64 ()                                              
   4    0 Blümling, Laura           1998 SV Hermsdorf                          3,49 m
          3,30 () 3,24 () 2,93 () 3,35 () 3,49 () 3,13 ()                                              
   5    0 Palutke, Theresa          1998 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel                   3,46 m
          3,40 () 2,98 () 3,27 () 3,46 () 3,27 () 3,28 ()                         
   6    0 Rückriem, Jacqueline      1998 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel                   3,23 m
          3,23 () 3,10 () 3,18 () 3,14 () 3,10 () 3,17 ()                                              
   7    0 Blümling, Anna            1998 SV Hermsdorf                          2,92 m
          2,92 () 2,63 ()  x   () 2,53 () 2,65 ()  x   ()                                              

W11                                                                Schlagball
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung
   1    0 Düball, Verena            1998 SV Hermsdorf                         37,50 m
          33,00 m 36,50 m 35,50 m 35,50 m 37,50 m 33,50 m                                                  
   2    0 Winkler, Tabea            1998 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel                  34,50 m
          34,00 m 33,50 m 29,00 m 34,50 m 32,00 m 27,00 m                                                                        
   3    0 Amberg, Jule              1998 SV Hermsdorf                         31,00 m
          27,50 m 30,00 m 31,00 m 29,00 m 31,00 m 31,00 m                                                                          
   4    0 Rückriem, Jacqueline      1998 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel                  19,50 m
          18,00 m 18,00 m 15,50 m 19,50 m 18,00 m 19,50 m                                                                      

W12                                                                    75m
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                          Leistung
   1    0 Große, Peggy              1997 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel                12,03 sec
   2    0 Strich, Clara             1997 SV Hermsdorf                       12,07 sec
   3    0 Geisenhainer, Franziska   1997 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel                12,08 sec

W12                                                                Weitsprung
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                          Leistung
   1    0 Strich, Clara             1997 SV Hermsdorf                          3,64 m
           x   () 3,59 () 3,64 () 3,57 () 3,56 () 3,47 ()                                              
   2    0 Geisenhainer, Franziska   1997 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel                   3,39 m
          3,38 () 3,39 ()  x   () 3,17 ()  -   ()  -   ()                                              

W12                                                                Hochsprung
Pltz StNr Name, Vorname             GebJ Verein                              Leistung
   1    0 Große, Peggy              1997 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel                   1,20 m
 1,05 1,10 1,15 1,20 1,25                                                  
  o    o    o    xxo  xxx                                       
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W12                                                                Schlagball
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung
   1    0 Geisenhainer, Franziska   1997 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel                  36,50 m
          34,00 m 32,00 m 33,50 m 33,50 m 36,50 m 36,50 m                                                                    
   2    0 Große, Peggy              1997 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel                  36,50 m
          34,00 m 33,50 m 34,50 m 36,50 m 34,00 m 35,00 m                                                                      
   3    0 Popp, Ida                 1997 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel                  29,00 m
          29,00 m   -     19,50 m 25,50 m 25,00 m 25,00 m                                                                         

W12                                                                     Kugel
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung
   1    0 Große, Peggy              1997 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel                   7,12 m
           6,77 m  7,04 m  7,12 m  6,85 m  6,75 m  6,70 m                                                                 
   2    0 Popp, Ida                 1997 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel                   6,07 m
           6,07 m  5,98 m  5,91 m  5,35 m  5,40 m  5,04 m                                                                 
   3    0 Geisenhainer, Franziska   1997 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel                   6,00 m
           5,27 m  4,95 m  5,58 m  6,00 m  5,69 m  4,85 m                                                                   

W13                                                                    75m
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                          Leistung
   1    0 Kraft, Lena               1996 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel                10,83 sec
   2    0 Hemmerling, Mia Mareike   1996 FSV Grün-Weiß Stadtroda            10,86 sec

 3    0 Palutke, Katharina        1996 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel                12,30 sec
   4    0 Adomat, Kati              1996 FSV Grün-Weiß Stadtroda            12,55 sec

W13                                                                Weitsprung
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                          Leistung
   1    0 Kraft, Lena               1996 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel                   4,41 m
          4,26 () 4,11 () 4,24 () 4,41 () 4,36 () 4,32 ()                          
   2    0 Hemmerling, Mia Mareike   1996 FSV Grün-Weiß Stadtroda               3,85 m
          3,57 () 3,65 () 3,75 () 3,82 () 3,58 () 3,85 ()                                              
   3    0 Palutke, Katharina        1996 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel                   3,16 m
           x   ()  x   () 3,16 ()  x   ()  x   ()  x   ()                                              

W13                                                                Hochsprung
Pltz StNr Name, Vorname             GebJ Verein                              Leistung
   1    0 Kraft, Lena               1996 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel                   1,30 m
 1,10 1,15 1,20 1,25 1,30 1,35                                             

-    o    o    o    xo   xxx  

W14                                                                   100m
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                          Leistung
   1    0 Triebe, Henriette         1995 FSV Grün-Weiß Stadtroda            13,85 sec
   2    0 Glause, Marie-Therese     1995 SV Hermsdorf                       14,13 sec
   3    0 Ullrich, Nadine           1995 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel                15,22 sec

W14                                  Weitsprung
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                          Leistung
   1    0 Triebe, Henriette         1995 FSV Grün-Weiß Stadtroda               4,61 m
          4,44 () 4,46 () 4,61 () 4,60 ()  x   ()  x   ()                                              
   2    0 Glause, Marie-Therese     1995 SV Hermsdorf                          4,53 m
           x   () 4,53 () 2,93 ()  -   ()  -   ()  -   ()                                           
W14                                                                     Kugel
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung
   1    0 Ullrich, Nadine           1995 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel                   7,87 m
           6,80 m  6,08 m  6,90 m  7,47 m  7,87 m  7,39 m                                                                  
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W14                                                                     Speer
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung
   1    0 Glause, Marie-Therese     1995 SV Hermsdorf                         23,39 m
            x     22,62 m 23,39 m   - - -
W15                                                                   100m
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                          Leistung
   1    0 Weiß, Isabell             1994 FSV Grün-Weiß Stadtroda            15,31 sec
   2    0 Seidl, Sabine             1994 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel                15,78 sec

W15                                                                Weitsprung
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                          Leistung
   1    0 Weiß, Isabell             1994 FSV Grün-Weiß Stadtroda               3,78 m
          3,25 () 3,61 () 3,67 () 3,72 () 3,78 () 3,56 ()                                              
   2    0 Seidl, Sabine             1994 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel                   3,64 m
          3,58 () 3,63 () 3,64 () 3,50 () 3,58 () 3,57 ()                                              

W18/19                                                                100m
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                          Leistung
   1    0 Peißker, Claudia          1991 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel                15,35 sec

W18/19                                                             Weitsprung
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                          Leistung
   1    0 Peißker, Claudia          1991 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel                   3,94 m
          3,94 () 3,93 () 3,92 ()  x   () 3,89 ()  -   ()                                              
W20                                                                   100m
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                          Leistung
   1    0 Brucha, Jana              1980 SV Hermsdorf                       15,11 sec

W20                                                                Weitsprung
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                          Leistung
   1    0 Brucha, Jana              1980 SV Hermsdorf                          4,25 m
          3,99 () 4,12 () 4,25 () 4,13 ()  x   () 4,02 ()                               

W20                                                                Hochsprung
Pltz StNr Name, Vorname             GebJ Verein                              Leistung
   1    0 Brucha, Jana              1980 SV Hermsdorf                          1,15 m
 1,10 1,15 1,20                                                            
  o    xo   xxx                                                            

W20                                                                     Kugel
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung
   1    0 Brucha, Jana              1980 SV Hermsdorf                          6,82 m

-      5,85 m  6,30 m  6,82 m  6,60 m  6,50 m                         

W20                                                                     Speer
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung
   1    0 Sachse, Mandy             1988 SV Hermsdorf                         25,52 m
          21,19 m 25,52 m   x       - - -
   2    0 Brucha, Jana              1980 SV Hermsdorf                         22,06 m
            x     22,06 m 18,58 m   - - -

W40                                                                     Kugel
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung
   1    0 Blümling, Silvia          1969 SV Hermsdorf                          7,27 m
           6,69 m  4,95 m  7,27 m  6,51 m  6,65 m  6,80 m                                                           

W40                                                                     Speer
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung
   1    0 Blümling, Silvia          1969 SV Hermsdorf                         20,99 m
          13,18 m 17,06 m 20,99 m   - - -




